Paper Products
Imitation Kraft Paper Rolls
Product Code Description Size
IK600 Imitation Kraft - 88gsm 600mm x 225m
IK750 Imitation Kraft - 88gsm 750mm x 225m
IK900 Imitation Kraft - 88gsm 900mm x 225m
Pure Kraft Paper Rolls
Product Code Description Size
PK600 Pure Kraft Paper - 88gsm 600mm x 225m
PK750 Pure Kraft Paper - 88gsm 750mm x 225m
PK900 Pure Kraft Paper - 88gsm 900mm x 225m
Corrugated Paper
Product Code Description Size
COR2000 Corrugated Paper 2000mm x 75m
COR1800 Corrugated Paper 1800mm x 75m
COR1500 Corrugated Paper 1500mm x 75m
COR1400 Corrugated Paper 1400mm x 75m
COR1200 Corrugated Paper 1200mm x 75m
COR1050 Corrugated Paper 1050mm x 75m
COR1000 Corrugated Paper 1000mm x 75m
COR0900 Corrugated Paper 900mm x 75m
COR0750 Corrugated Paper 750mm x 75m
COR0600 Corrugated Paper 600mm x 75m
COR0375 Corrugated Paper 375mm x 75m
COR0360/SA Corrugated Paper Self Adhesive 360mm x 75m
COR0300 Corrugated Paper 300mm x 75m
COR0250 Corrugated Paper 250mm x 75m
COR0200 Corrugated Paper 200mm x 75m
COR0150 Corrugated Paper 150mm x 75m
Rust Inhibitor Paper
Product Code Description Size
RS12 Rustop Paper – BSK970 1000mm x 200m
White News Offcuts
Product Code Description Size
WNO2030 White News Offcuts – 10kg Packs 500mm x 750mm
Tissue Paper
Product Code Description Size
AFTIS2030 Acid Free Tissue Paper – White 500mm x 750m
We also stock a variety of coloured tissue papers, please call for more details.